
40ème Rallye Régional de Vaison
Classement ES6 Combe de veaux (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

2 RIBERI Bruno/SILVESTRE Corentin Citroën C3 FRC2R5/Rally2 1 1 1 0:03:22,8

14 FERRARO David/BERNARDI Marc Peugeot 207 S2000 FRC2 A7S 2 2 1 0:03:31,9 0:09,1 0:09,1

9 LANCIOLI Christophe/BAGNOL Harmonie Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 3 3 2 0:03:32,7 0:09,9 0:00,8

15 FONTALBA Grégory/HERMET Stéphan Alpine A 110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 4 1 1 0:03:33,0 0:10,2 0:00,3

6 CASCIANI Frédérik/PEYRONEL Stéphane Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 5 4 3 0:03:33,7 0:10,9 0:00,7

1 PUPPO Anthony/SERET Virginie Renault CLIO SUPER... FRC4 A6K 6 1 1 0:03:34,2 0:11,4 0:00,5

17 VONIC Pierre/GUARINONI Gérald Alpine A 110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 7 2 2 0:03:34,5 0:11,7 0:00,3

8 SOREDA Pierre/KERN Andréa Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 8 5 4 0:03:35,3 0:12,5 0:00,8

7 PAUTOU Loïc/GUERINEAU Andy Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2 9 6 5 0:03:35,4 0:12,6 0:00,1

18 CARRA Stéphane/PAGNAT Christian Alpine A 110 FRGTRGT/FRGT10 3 3 0:03:37,5 0:14,7 0:02,1

3 LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jérôme Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally211 7 6 0:03:38,2 0:15,4 0:00,7

32 BOUERI Jonathan/MURCIA Lou ♥ Renault R11 FRNATF214 12 1 1 0:03:38,7 0:15,9 0:00,5

5 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/SCOTTO ... Volkswagen POLO FRC2R5/Rally213 8 7 0:03:39,7 0:16,9 0:01,0

125 MALLON Baptiste/MALLON Julie Renault CLIO FRC5Rally5 14 1 1 0:03:43,5 0:20,7 0:03,8

80 MASCLAUX Jimmy/POLETTI Marie Citroën C2 MAX FRC4 R2 15 2 1 0:03:43,7 0:20,9 0:00,2

76 LAFOND Stive/LAFOND Ewan Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 16 3 2 0:03:44,4 0:21,6 0:00,7

66 COMBE Frédéric/RATIER Marie-Noëlle Renault CLIO 4 RS FRC4 R3 17 4 1 0:03:46,0 0:23,2 0:01,6

63 MASCLAUX Jérôme/ROUDIL Nicolas Renault CLIO R3 MAX FRC4 R3 18 5 2 0:03:46,8 0:24,0 0:00,8

22 CALASCIONE Fabrice/TOPPI Anthony Peugeot 306 MAXI FRNAT A7K 19 2 1 0:03:47,5 0:24,7 0:00,7

11 SEGHETTI Philippe/SANTINI Clément Citroën DS3 FRC2R5/Rally220 9 8 0:03:47,6 0:24,8 0:00,1

12 PASCAL Ernest/PAGES Maelys Skoda FABIA EVO FRC2R5/Rally221 10 9 0:03:47,8 0:25,0 0:00,2

74 AUTIERO Matthieu/ORTEGA Mathieu Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 22 6 3 0:03:48,5 0:25,7 0:00,7

38 SUCHON Patrick/GROULIER Vincent Renault CLIO 16 S FRNATF214 23 3 2 0:03:50,0 0:27,2 0:01,5

78 KOLBE Julien/MACARIO LAZARO Pascale Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 23 7 4 0:03:50,0 0:27,2 0:01,5

36 BRET Nicolas/MUNOZ David Renault CLIO 4 FRNATF214 25 4 3 0:03:50,3 0:27,5 0:00,3

110 POTIQUET Pierre/DONAT-MAGNIN Val... Renault CLIO RS FRC4 N3 26 8 1 0:03:51,3 0:28,5 0:01,0

86 BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis Citroën SAXO FRC4 F213 27 9 1 0:03:51,7 0:28,9 0:00,4

68 JOLY Ludovic/JOLY Sonia Renault CLIO 3 FRC4 R3 28 10 3 0:03:51,9 0:29,1 0:00,2

124 COMBELLE Bastien/GHEZA Romain Peugeot 208 T16 FRC2R5/Rally229 11 10 0:03:52,4 0:29,6 0:00,5

34 LUPPINO Hadrien/GARCIA Nicolas Peugeot 205 FRNATF214 30 5 4 0:03:53,3 0:30,5 0:00,9

31 ANDRE Jean-Philippe/MOUTOT Olivier Peugeot 206 MAXI FRNATF214 31 6 5 0:03:55,0 0:32,2 0:01,7

75 DELOCHE Jérôme/BOUVERON Johan Citroën C2 VTS FRC4 R2 32 11 5 0:03:55,6 0:32,8 0:00,6

109 SCANDOLA Loïc/SCANDOLA Bastien ♥ Renault CLIO 5 FRC5Rally5 32 2 2 0:03:55,6 0:32,8 0:00,6

25 BANI-BONNET Jean-Baptiste/LAVAST... BMW 325 I E30 FRNAT A8 34 7 1 0:03:56,5 0:33,7 0:00,9

77 GIRAUD Didier/ARNAUD Mylène Citroën C2 R2 MAX FRC4 R2 35 12 6 0:03:56,8 0:34,0 0:00,3

127 AUTIERO Eric/DALMAS Céline Peugeot 205 RALLYE FRC5 F212 36 3 1 0:03:56,9 0:34,1 0:00,1

16 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Alpine A 110 FRGTRGT/FRGT37 4 4 0:03:58,1 0:35,3 0:01,2

52 MURET Eric/MURET Constance BMW 318 TI COMPACT FRNATF214 38 8 6 0:03:58,5 0:35,7 0:00,4

56 DALMASSO Didier/BLANC Xavier Renault CLIO RALLY4 FRC4Rally4 38 13 1 0:03:58,5 0:35,7 0:00,4

71 MALLON Laurent/MALLON Louis Renault CLIO FRC4 R3 40 14 4 0:03:58,7 0:35,9 0:00,2
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27 PARIS Yvan/GILIBERTI Virginie BMW BMW 325 FRNAT A8 41 9 2 0:03:59,6 0:36,8 0:00,9

54 TOESCA Lionel/O'MAHONY Marine Peugeot 205 GTI FRNATF214 42 10 7 0:04:00,0 0:37,2 0:00,4

113 BAVOUX Olivier/BAVOUX Lydia Honda CIVIC TYPE-R FRC4 N3 43 15 2 0:04:01,4 0:38,6 0:01,4

92 GIBERT Arnaud/RUMBERGER Elie Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 F213 44 16 2 0:04:02,2 0:39,4 0:00,8

21 DUMAS Maurice/DUMAS Geneviève Porsche CAYMAN S FRGT GT10 45 5 1 0:04:02,7 0:39,9 0:00,5

40 DURAND Didier/DROUARD Florian BMW SERIE 1 FRNATF214 45 11 8 0:04:02,7 0:39,9 0:00,5

60 BERNAC Daren/VILLENEUVE Bastien Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 45 17 2 0:04:02,7 0:39,9 0:00,5

114 DUCLOS Mathieu/CHAGOT Maxime Renault CLIO 2 RS FRC4 N3 48 18 3 0:04:02,9 0:40,1 0:00,2

102 GOUMARRE Jean-Félix/GEMARD Anthony Renault CLIO RS FRC4 A7 49 19 1 0:04:03,4 0:40,6 0:00,5

59 BENEDETTO Claude/BENEDETTO Patricia Renault CLIO V FRC4Rally4 50 20 3 0:04:04,4 0:41,6 0:01,0

4 SCHIFANO Nicolas/MICHELIN Jessica Hyundai I 20 FRC2R5/Rally251 12 11 0:04:04,7 0:41,9 0:00,3

118 COMBE Colin/VERNET Stella Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6 52 21 1 0:04:05,9 0:43,1 0:01,2

73 PAUCHON David/CHAIX Nathalie Renault CLIO FRC4 A6K 53 22 2 0:04:06,0 0:43,2 0:00,1

100 FORTUNET Pierre/SETIAO Marie Honda CIVIC FRC4 A7 54 23 2 0:04:06,4 0:43,6 0:00,4

26 CIOCCA Philippe/CIOCCA Corinne Subaru IMPREZA GT FRNAT A8 55 12 3 0:04:08,7 0:45,9 0:02,3

64 OLIVIER Jean-François/OLIVIER Serge Citroën DS3 FRC4 R3 55 24 5 0:04:08,7 0:45,9 0:02,3

128 PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie Opel KADETT FRC5 F212 57 4 2 0:04:08,8 0:46,0 0:00,1

119 GARTNER Victor/THOUEZ Adam Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 58 25 2 0:04:09,2 0:46,4 0:00,4

87 AGIER Nicolas/VERMOREL Dominique Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 F213 59 26 3 0:04:09,7 0:46,9 0:00,5

117 BACCHETTI Jérôme/PEYNE Romain Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 60 27 3 0:04:09,9 0:47,1 0:00,2

81 DEHORS Christophe/BLANC Aurélien Citroën C2 VTS FRC4 R2 61 28 7 0:04:10,5 0:47,7 0:00,6

111 MARTIN Christophe/ORSINI Vivien ♥ Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 N3 62 29 4 0:04:11,5 0:48,7 0:01,0

84 BOUFFARD François/DESCHARNE Mathieu ♥ Skoda FABIA FRC4 R2 63 30 8 0:04:12,6 0:49,8 0:01,1

57 GOSSELIN Yannis/GOSSELIN Benoit Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 64 31 4 0:04:12,8 0:50,0 0:00,2

139 POINT Nicolas/OLIVIER Hugo Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5N2Série 65 5 1 0:04:14,3 0:51,5 0:01,5

47 BERNARDI Jacques/BENIVAY Joël Peugeot 309 GTI FRNATF214 66 13 9 0:04:14,9 0:52,1 0:00,6

29 RUSSO David/LE BAIL Marinette Peugeot 207 FRNAT A8 67 14 4 0:04:15,7 0:52,9 0:00,8

140 QUARROZ Damien/VOLPI Cécile Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 67 6 1 0:04:15,7 0:52,9 0:00,8

104 LAGET Alexis/LACROIX Raphaël Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4 A7 69 32 3 0:04:15,8 0:53,0 0:00,1

45 LAGIER Aurélien/CLAUDE--BURATI L... Peugeot 206XS FRNATF214 70 15 10 0:04:16,4 0:53,6 0:00,6

46 LAFOREST Ugo/VENDRELL Maeva Renault CLIO 3 FRNATF214 71 16 11 0:04:17,7 0:54,9 0:01,3

132 BENEDETTO Tom/TROIN Julie Renault TWINGO RS FRC5 R1 71 7 1 0:04:17,7 0:54,9 0:01,3

101 GARCIA René/GARCIA Aurélie Renault CLIO WILLIAMS FRC4 A7 73 33 4 0:04:18,1 0:55,3 0:00,4

126 GACHET Etienne/GIRAUD Maxence Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5 74 8 1 0:04:18,8 0:56,0 0:00,7

91 BATISSE Aurélien/BESSI Manon Renault CLIO 4 RS FRC4 R3 75 34 6 0:04:18,9 0:56,1 0:00,1

98 TOSELLO Patrick/PALLENOT Valentin Peugeot 205 FRC4 F213 76 35 4 0:04:19,1 0:56,3 0:00,2

83 IMBERT Jean/FABIANI Valentin Citroën C 2 FRC4 R2 77 36 9 0:04:22,3 0:59,5 0:03,2

135 CLECH Yohan/SAORIN Sulyvan Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 78 9 1 0:04:22,4 0:59,6 0:00,1

96 RICHONNIER Christophe/MUZY Théop... Citroën C2 FRC4 F213 79 37 5 0:04:22,7 0:59,9 0:00,3

144 POINT Fabien/SUCHON Coralie Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5N2Série 80 10 2 0:04:23,6 1:00,8 0:00,9

147 DUSSOULIER Lois/RISUENO Samuel Peugeot 106 FRC5N2Série 81 11 3 0:04:23,8 1:01,0 0:00,2

138 MOURARD Romain/BERTHOIN Vincent Citroën SAXO FRC5 N2 82 12 2 0:04:23,9 1:01,1 0:00,1
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55 VIDAL Jonathan/VIDAL Thierry Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9 FRNATF214 83 17 12 0:04:24,1 1:01,3 0:00,2

89 BRETAIRE Thomas/ZONTA Eva Peugeot 205 GTI 1.6 FRC4 F213 84 38 6 0:04:25,9 1:03,1 0:01,8

69 CAPPELLACCI Cyril/GAILLOT Morgan Renault CLIO 3 FRC4 R3 85 39 7 0:04:27,7 1:04,9 0:01,8

150 SAUZE Axel/GABBANA Amaury Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5N2Série 86 13 4 0:04:27,8 1:05,0 0:00,1

106 REY Franck/BROUSSARD David Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 A7 87 40 5 0:04:29,6 1:06,8 0:01,8

149 MELLIGER Sébastien/BES Kévin Volkswagen POLO GTI FRC5N2Série 88 14 5 0:04:29,9 1:07,1 0:00,3

130 SUBE Olivier/GUABELLO  Thibaud Citroën AX GT FRC5 F212 89 15 3 0:04:32,1 1:09,3 0:02,2

148 MOREAU Christopher/GIRAUD Aurélie Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5N2Série 90 16 6 0:04:33,1 1:10,3 0:01,0

131 VALETTE Téo/DESPREZ Thibault Peugeot 106 FRC5 F212 91 17 4 0:04:35,9 1:13,1 0:02,8

95 PASTORELLI Santino/PASTORELLI El... Volkswagen GOLF GT... FRC4 F213 92 41 7 0:04:37,4 1:14,6 0:01,5

97 SAMANI Richard/AZZI Dorian Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 93 42 8 0:04:37,9 1:15,1 0:00,5

112 BARTHALOIS Rémi/PUJADES Sébastien Renault CLIO RS FRC4 N3 94 43 5 0:04:38,4 1:15,6 0:00,5

105 ORSINI Anthony/FERRIERE David Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 A7 95 44 6 0:04:40,0 1:17,2 0:01,6

99 TRAMIER Yohan/TATIN Hugo Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 96 45 9 0:04:40,2 1:17,4 0:00,2

141 VIOLIN Patrick/CASTILLO Nathan Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 97 18 2 0:04:42,6 1:19,8 0:02,4

146 CHATAIN Jean/COMBE Camille Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5N2Série 97 18 7 0:04:42,6 1:19,8 0:02,4

85 VALLOS Christophe/VALLOS Laura Ford FIESTA FRC5 R2J 99 20 1 0:04:43,4 1:20,6 0:00,8

134 POSTEL Chrystelle/POSTEL Sonny ♥ Renault TWINGO RS FRC5 R1 100 21 2 0:04:47,5 1:24,7 0:04,1

88 BRAUER Georges/DEBAUD Dimitri Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 101 46 10 0:04:55,4 1:32,6 0:07,9

133 VEYRIE Anthony/CHAMBON Jérémy Citroën DS3 FRC5 R1 102 22 3 0:05:03,4 1:40,6 0:08,0

94 MEKERLE Mehdi/PELLOUX Elisabeth Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 103 47 11 0:05:14,9 1:52,1 0:11,5

142 BODO Nathalie/BLANC Laura ♥ Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 104 23 3 0:05:30,4 2:07,6 0:15,5

10 BRES Rocco/DUROUGE Sara Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/Rally2105 13 12 0:05:57,6 2:34,8 0:27,2

145 CASTALDI Ludovic/BATTE Julien Peugeot 206 XS FRC5N2Série106 24 8 0:05:58,7 2:35,9 0:01,1

106 classés
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